

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No: L.A.A.S.Nos.848, 637, 849 & 919 of 2010

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
10.	17.07.2025	<p><u>NJS,J & TRR,J</u></p> <p>At the request of Mr. K.S.Murthy, learned Senior Counsel leading these cases, list these matters on 24.07.2025.</p> <p>Heard Mr.V.Venugopal Rao, learned Senior Counsel appearing on behalf of the contesting respondent No.4.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ NJS, J</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ TRR, J</p> <p>LSP</p>	