

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

Writ Appeal Nos : 848, 637, 849 and 919 of 2010

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	18.09.2025	<p><u>NJS,J & GTK,J</u></p> <p>Heard Mr.V.Venugopal Rao, learned Senior Counsel appearing on behalf of respondent No.4-Devasthanam.</p> <p>For continuation of his arguments, list these matters on 25.09.2025.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>NJS,J</u></p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>GTK,J</u></p> <p>BMS</p>	