

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: W.A.Nos.848, 637, 849 & 919 of 2010

PROCEEDINGS SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	10.04.2026	<p><u>CMR, J & GTK, J</u></p> <p>At request of learned Assistant Government Pleader for Land Acquisition appearing for the official respondents, list the matters for hearing finally on 21.04.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ CMR, J</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ GTK, J</p> <p style="text-align: right;">IBL</p>	

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE