

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: W.A.Nos.848, 637, 849 and 919 of 2010

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
17.	05.05.2026	<p><u>CMR, J & GTK, J</u></p> <p>List these matters for hearing finally on 23.06.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ CMR, J</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ GTK, J</p> <p style="text-align: right;">BMS</p>	